
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
22 
27 

149 
93 

226 
96 

754 
926 
780 
760 
122 
392 
50 
66 

555 
610 
490 
441 
194 
138 
834 
159 
253 
55 

Name 
Kevin Strijbos 
Tanel Leok 
Dennis Ullrich 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Tom Koch 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Jeremy Delince 
Ken Bengtson 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Hannes Volber 
Toms Macuks 
Cedric Grobben 
Tim Koch 
Guryev Artem 
Mads Sjøholm 
Anton Wallstén 
Phillip Eggers 
Bryan Engelen 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Toni Hoffmann 
Tobias Linke 
Tobias Koch 
Patrik Bender 

FNM 
FMB 
EMF 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMU 
FMB 
SVEMO 
AMF 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
FMB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMU 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Balen 

EST/ Tartu 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

SWE/ Helsingborg

GER/ Wormstedt 

ESP/ 46110 

DEN/ Nibe 

BEL/ Melen 

SWE/ Åled 

AUT/ Mayrhof 

GER/ Gardelegen 

LAT/ 2128 

BEL/ Opglabbeek 

GER/ Wormstedt 

RUS/ Frohburg 

DEN/ Nordborg 

SWE/ Tibro 

GER/ Söllichau 

BEL/ Zonhoven 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

GER/ Wismar 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Möllenhagen

GER/ Biebertal 

Trademark 
YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
JWR Yamaha 

A1M Husqvarna 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Neubert Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

Becker Racing 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

KTM GST Berlin 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team Motorsport-Burmeister Schwerin 

Becker Racing 

Laps 
10 
12 
11 
12 
11 
12 
11 
10 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
8 

11 
12 
11 
12 
10 
9 

10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
1:43.590 
1:43.951 
1:44.463 
1:45.005 
1:45.685 
1:45.784 
1:45.957 
1:46.001 
1:46.211 
1:46.249 
1:46.430 
1:46.957 
1:47.125 
1:47.157 
1:47.330 
1:47.447 
1:47.738 
1:48.271 
1:49.407 
1:50.484 
1:51.082 
1:51.304 
1:55.898 
1:59.096 

Diff 

0.361 
0.873 
1.415 
2.095 
2.194 
2.367 
2.411 
2.621 
2.659 
2.840 
3.367 
3.535 
3.567 
3.740 
3.857 
4.148 
4.681 
5.817 
6.894 
7.492 
7.714 

12.308 
15.506 

In Lap 
8 

10 
5 
4 
3 
2 
7 
6 
2 
7 
2 
9 
5 
4 
4 
6 
8 

11 
3 
9 
6 

10 
2 
3 

km/h 
53,171 
52,987 
52,727 
52,455 
52,117 
52,068 
51,983 
51,962 
51,859 
51,840 
51,752 
51,497 
51,417 
51,401 
51,318 
51,262 
51,124 
50,872 
50,344 
49,853 
49,585 
49,486 
47,525 
46,248 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 23 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 15 are qualified for the races! 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:32:28 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

20.07.2019 14:30 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


